Fire Alarm Systems | FAP-440 Dual Ray Detectors
FAP-440 Dual Ray Detectors
u Dual Ray Technology provides better particle size
differentiation resulting in fewer false alarms
u Smoke threshold is adjustable and automatically
compensated
u Rotary switch addressing

document are likely to be registered trademarks and
must be treated accordingly.
Ordering information
FAP-440-D Analog dual-photoelectric detector head
Analog dual-photoelectric smoke detector used with
FAA‑440 bases and FAP-1000 fire panels
Order number FAP-440-D
FAP-440-DT Analog detector head, dual, photo/heat
Analog dual-photoelectric smoke/heat multi-sensor
detector used with FAA‑440 bases and FAP-1000 fire
panels
Order number FAP-440-DT
FAP-440-DTC Analog detector head, dual, heat/CO
Analog dual-photoelectric smoke/heat multi-criteria
detector used with FAA‑440 bases and FAP-1000 fire
panels
Order number FAP-440-DTC
3 | FAP-440 Dual Ray Detectors
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002